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Contact us

With the support of technical 
expertise and rewards from 
FOCUS ON ENERGY® your 
business will be saving 
energy and money in no time. 
Want to learn more? Call 
888.623.2146 or visit 
focusonenergy.com/
agribusiness today.
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Abts Boumatic
Missy Abts
4324 North County Road P
New Franken, WI 54229
920.866.2485
missy@abtsboumatic.com

Argall Dairy Systems, Inc.
Nancy Morgan
171 Countryside Drive
Belleville, WI 53508
608.424.6110
argdairy@aol.com

Bills IBA
Bill Fesenmier
W3185 850th Avenue
Spring Valley, WI 54767
715.505.2607
billsiba@gmail.com

Bobs Dairy Supply, Inc
Gail Karl
PO Box 378
Dorchester, WI 54425
715.654.5252
bobsdairy@charterinternet.net 

Central Ag Supply
Brian Zirzow
800 Lincoln Avenue
Baraboo, WI 53913
608.356.8384
brian.zirzow@centralagsupply.com

Clintonville Refrigeration
Tim Jirikowic
N11412 State Road 22
Clintonville, WI 54929
715.823.2962
clintrefrig@frontier.com

Delaval Dairy Service
Bill Doucette
360 Farmland Drive
Kaukauna, WI 54130
920.759.1712
bill.doucette@delaval.com

Ederer Dairy Supply LLC
David and Patrick Ederer
E5663A County Road B
Plain, WI 53577
608.546.3713
dederer@ederersllc.com 

Gehring Sales and Service Inc
Joel Gehring
N3731 County Road P
Rubicon, WI 53078
262.673.4920
gehringssi@gmail.com

Joes Refrigeration 
Jason Frankewicz
W5496 County Road X
Withee, WI 54498
715.229.2321
jasonf@joesrefrigerationinc.com

Kruegers Boumatic
Dennis Krueger
300 Industrial Ace
Clintonville, WI 54929
715.524.5121
dennisk31@hotmail.com

LDS Inc DBA Leading Dairy Solutions 
Jason Pearson
946 Progress Way
Chilton, WI 53014
920.849.2459
jpearson@ldsinc.biz

Leedstone
James  Shearer 
1720 Frietag Drive
Menomonie, WI 54751
507.534.3161
jshearer@leedstone.com
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Midwest Livestock Systems
Jim Felling
2010 Stout Road
Menomonie, WI 54751
715.235.5144
jim.felling@gmail.com

Mikes Dairy Services
Mike and Lee Clark
5360 Connor Street
Auburndale, WI 54412
715.652.2887
mbclark@tznet.com

Mlsna Dairy Supply Inc	  
Doug Olson
1126 Front Street
Cashton, WI 54619
608.487.4972
dougolsonmds@gmail.com

Mondovi Dairy Systems
Terry Leland
913 West Main Street
Mondovi, WI 54755
715.926.5777
mondovidairy2@centurytel.net

Monroe Westfalia Surge/Koehn Inc
Jon Craigo
W6031 Melvin Road
Monroe, WI 53566
608.558.2110
jcraigo@tds.net

Professional Dairy Services
Jeff Hahn
702 Main Street
Arlington, WI 53911
608.635.0268
jeff.hahn@pdswi.com

Seehafer Refrigeration
John Seehafer
M402 Mann Street
Marshfield, WI 54449
715.387.3789
john@goseehafer.com

Stanley Schmitz Inc
Joe Birschbach
N2340 County Road G
Chilton, WI 53014
920.849.4209
joeb@sschmitzinc.com

Focus on Energy, Wisconsin utilities’ statewide program for energy efficiency and renewable energy, 
helps eligible residents and businesses save energy and money while protecting the environment. 
Focus on Energy information, resources and financial incentives help to implement energy efficiency 
and renewable energy projects that otherwise would not be completed.
©2021 Wisconsin Focus on Energy
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